Position

Accounting Manager
Accountant Il

Accountant Ill

Accounting Technician Il
Junior Administrative Assistant
Accounting Technician |

Senior Office Assistant

Data Technician Il

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Public Works - Fiscal
Public Works - Fiscal
Public Works - Fiscal
Public Works - Fiscal
Public Works - Fiscal
Public Works - Fiscal
Public Works - Fiscal
Public Works - Fiscal

Total Wages

$90,446
$62,675
$55,590
$54,252
$52,103
$47,128
$46,430
$46,128

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,267
$17,880
$15,854
$15,461
$14,863
$13,349
$12,013
$13,161



