Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounting Manager		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Fiscal	\$90,446	\$46,267
Accountant III		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Fiscal	\$62,675	\$17,880
Accountant III		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Fiscal	\$55,590	\$15,854
Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Fiscal	\$54,252	\$15,461
Junior Administrative Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Fiscal	\$52,103	\$14,863
Accounting Technician I		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Fiscal	\$47,128	\$13,349
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Fiscal	\$46,430	\$12,013
Data Technician II		San Joaquin County	Public Works - Fiscal	\$46,128	\$13,161